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Dates for your Diary
These can also be found on the school diary on our website. More information about each event will follow.
	Thursday 10th November 22
	Last day to order online for Christmas designs


	Monday 14th November22
	Odd socks day for Anti-bullying week


	Friday 18th November 22

	Last day to order online for School Photographs 3.00pm cut off

	Friday 18th November 22

	Children in Need – see email for information

	Monday 21st November 22
	Extended school day/parent shopping day/cinema evening for children until 5pm

	Friday 25th November 22

	Non uniform day for donations to Christmas raffle: 
EYFS & KS1 Sweets chocolate 
KS2 bottles

	Monday 5th December 22

	Online raffle goes live until it is drawn on 18th December

	Monday 5th December 22

	Carols at St Nicholas’ Church 7pm

	Friday 9th December 22
	Christmas dinner/Christmas Jumper Day and PTA bauble day

	Tuesday 13th December 22

	Nursery Carols am 

	Wednesday 14th December 22

	Reception Nativity 9.15am, 2 tickets per child will be issued

	Wednesday 14th December 22

	KS1 visit Beamish

	Thursday 15th December 22

	[bookmark: _GoBack]KS1 (Classes 4, 5, 6) Christmas Crafts – times to be confirmed


	Monday 19th December 22
	EYFS (Nursery and Reception) Christmas party Day

	Tuesday 20th December 22

	KS1 (Classes 4, 5, 6) Christmas party

	Wednesday 21st December 22

	LKS2 (Classes 7, 8, 9) Christmas party

	Thursday 22nd December 22

	UKS2 (Classes 10, 11, 12, 13) Christmas party

	Friday 23rd December 22
	Teacher Training Day- school closed to pupils

	Friday 23rd December 22- Monday 9th January 23
	Christmas holidays

	Monday 9th January 23
	Teacher Training Day – school closed to pupils

	Tuesday 10th January 23
	Return to school
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